
Bhusaval - Pandharpur Special Fare Ashadi Ekadashi Special/01159XX - Exp - CR 
DD/Daund Junction to PVR/Pandharpur 
5h 20m - 161 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:30 0 1 0 41 205 CR
2 JL Jalgaon Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 0 1 24 143 209 CR
3 PC Pachora Junction 14:30 14:33 3m 0 1 72 61 258 CR
4 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 15:17 15:20 3m 0 1 117 140 CR
5 NGN Nandgaon 15:38 15:40 2m 0 1 159 43 464 CR
6 MMR Manmad Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 184 44 558 CR
7 KPG Kopargaon 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 226 42 550 CR
8 BAP Belapur 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 271 43 535 CR
9 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 338 42 CR
10 DD Daund Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 0 1 422 50 515 CR
11 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 2 530 17 511 CR
12 PVR Pandharpur 03:30 0 2 583 - 463 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (12:36)

May 04 2024 (12:36)

1

1


